COLD BREW

Nitro Cold Brew
* Obsidian

* Nebula

* Ember

Amethyst Nitro Tea
Nitro Creme

FRESH BREW

Drip Coffee

* Colombian Dark

* Guatemalan Medium
* Ethiopian Light

* Peruvian Decaf

NON-COFFEE

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
London Fog
Steamer

Hot Chocolate
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6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
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S M
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6.50
7.50
7.50
4.00
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ESPRESSO

Substitute Oat or Almond Milk
for no additional upcharge

Double Espresso Shot
Quad Espresso Shot
Americano

Latte

Vanilla Latte
Cinnamon Spice Latte
Mocha

White Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Cappuccino

Dirty Chai

PROUDLY

SERVING

3.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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4.50
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5.00
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5.00
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5.25
5.25
6.50
7.50




BLENDED =L ADD-ONS

Made with Fresh Espresso *Sugar-Free Alternative Available

Espresso 4.49 499 5.49 Espresso Shot 1.00
Caramel 4.49 4.99 5.49 Sweet Foam 1.00
Mocha 4.49 4.99 5.49 Syrup 0.75
White Mocha 4.49 4,99 5.49 * Vanilla*

Strawberry Cream 4.49 4.99 5.49 Y sElse Tl

Vanilla Cream 4.49 4.99 5.49 Eaaf::;itr

* White Chocolate

S M O O T H I E S * Brown Butter Cinnamon

* Butter Rum
* y @) ]
Made with 100% Fruit - Cookie Dough

Mixed Berry* 4.29 4.69 4.99 » Chocolate

Mango* 4.29 4.69 4.99 * Cane Sugar

Strawberry* 4.29 4.69 4.99

Strawberry Banana* 4.29 4.69 4.99

Matcha Green Tea 4.29 4.69 4.99 S PECIAL FLAVORS

Butter Beer

REFRESHERS Chocolate Cream

Made with Apricot Green Tea H?neybee
Milky Way

Dragon Fruit Lychee 3.59 3.99 4.29 Snickerdoodle
Strawberry Acai 3.59 3.99 4.29
Watermelon Cucumber Mint 3.59 3.99 4.29



